
ROWAN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

VR STATISTICS BY PRECINCT
      

TOTAL
 VOTERS

Amer. 
Ind.

Dem Undes
 

BlackPRECINCT Other WhiteLib UnaRep Multi 
Racial

AsianGre Pacific 
Isl.

Nlb WtpJfaCst

1 0 1 1 10 02 0 0 000 00 000

176 1,074 594 44 1,6072 421,854 15401 BARNHARDT MILL 3 2100 00 000

439 487 499 371 8051 861,432 15902 BLACKWELDER PARK 7 370 00 000

217 1,369 716 59 2,0315 562,311 14703 BOSTIAN CROSS 
ROAD

7 681 00 000

420 2,477 1,489 104 3,8315 1204,420 33904 BRADSHAW 18 3331 00 000

725 2,179 1,507 382 3,4338 1954,449 39605A CHINA GROVE 27 8362 00 000

457 897 648 332 1,4704 652,022 13107 CLEVELAND 10 10200 00 000

667 1,579 1,170 338 2,6512 1623,430 24408 SOUTH LOCKE 24 9122 00 000

229 1,153 726 64 1,7952 772,124 17509 EAST ENOCHVILLE 8 3142 00 000

429 1,625 1,073 227 2,6078 773,144 20410 FAITH 13 8170 00 000

661 1,282 1,112 456 2,2615 1023,073 21211 FRANKLIN 26 11162 10 000

614 633 666 580 1,1269 691,927 12112 MILFORD HILLS 
COUNTY

13 9140 00 000

219 1,312 817 60 2,0723 492,356 16513 ROCK GROVE 5 280 00 000

682 2,200 1,586 336 3,7126 1074,493 30014A GRANITE QUARRY 21 11241 00 000
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563 1,836 1,073 338 2,8162 853,494 23915 HATTERS SHOP 8 6193 00 000

674 754 995 475 1,3955 2102,445 32516 WEST KANNAPOLIS 28 7193 00 000

655 1,027 1,078 383 1,8523 1982,792 32917 EAST KANNAPOLIS 18 9302 00 000

586 91 294 702 1653 37976 6318 EAST SPENCER 2 450 10 000

718 2,214 1,560 411 3,4843 1624,521 43019A LANDIS 25 6236 10 000

541 1,194 997 354 2,0134 1422,739 19521 NORTH LOCKE 23 870 00 000

62 609 272 7 8691 10945 5322 MORGAN #1 3 220 00 000

149 1,034 520 7 1,5592 181,706 11423 MORGAN #2 4 230 00 000

178 879 493 61 1,3624 341,558 9324 MT. ULLA 1 380 00 000

419 2,123 1,273 151 3,3154 733,840 27825 ROCKWELL 10 9241 00 000

149 1,144 615 18 1,7642 221,919 11026 GOLD KNOB 2 1110 00 000

202 677 381 146 1,0222 231,264 6827 SCOTCH IRISH 1 240 00 000

794 589 885 712 1,2667 1002,291 19128 SPENCER 9 6203 00 000

190 606 423 76 9971 561,231 9329 STEELE 5 3111 00 000

667 988 903 360 1,6253 2722,578 26330 SUMNER 44 11191 00 000
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238 830 575 108 1,4013 301,654 9731 TRADING FORD 13 2110 00 000

331 892 531 233 1,3335 581,769 13432 UNITY 4 2141 00 000

157 1,145 525 21 1,6212 401,837 14133 BOSTIAN SCHOOL 8 4100 00 000

988 713 1,090 857 1,5737 1272,817 19934 WEST WARD #2 37 17251 10 000

498 223 481 401 6426 571,215 9335 WEST WARD #1 5 11121 00 000

1,180 725 1,097 1,150 1,4224 1543,021 25436 SOUTH WARD 27 10172 00 000

1,156 606 900 1,151 1,20611 962,674 18238 EAST WARD 16 12120 10 000

553 587 734 401 1,1721 661,882 19639 WEST INNES 34 1271 10 000

794 734 971 663 1,5385 1112,521 18240 NORTH WARD 7 15193 00 000

947 713 981 816 1,5005 1212,667 17441 MILFORD HILLS CITY 34 17242 10 000

1,186 87 612 1,439 922 341,894 29642 WEST WARD #3 2 2990 00 000

265 1,558 941 39 2,3607 832,785 28844 WEST ENOCHVILLE 6 2201 00 000

446 499 445 410 8322 581,398 8345 ELLIS 9 462 00 000

21,222 43,344 34,249GRAND TOTAL 99,470 15,244 71,598166 3,684 7,91030156761045 70 000
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